PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FR21 - Flame Resistant
Super Light Weight Anti-
Static Coverall 210g

Collection: Bizflame Essential
Workwear

Range: Flame Resistant

Shell Fabric: Bizflame Plus 210g

Product information

This coverall is perfect for the extra warm
weather demands of the offshore industry.
Constructed with a lighter weight highly
innovative flame-resistant twill fabric.

Standards

ENISO 11612 (A1+A2, B1, C1, E2, F1)
EN 1149 -5

ENISO 11611 Class 1 (A1+A2)

ANTI-STATIC

BIZFLAME

FLAME-RESISTANT

Bizflame Essential

Workwear

Bizflame Plus garments provide protection to
several EN standards. All of the Bizflame Plus
garments have been put through the manikin
test under EN ISO 11612 and have achieved
excellent results demonstrating the level of
protection offered to the wearer. Triple stitched
throughout for strength in the toughest
environments. Industrial wash flame resistant
tape provides enhanced visibility. Prevents
build up of wearer static energy.

Flame Resistant

This industry leading flame resistant range
provides multi standard protection for
hazardous environments. These state of the art
products are the result of years of experience
combined with advanced technology and
market research. Commitment to the health,
safety and comfort of the wearer can be seen in
the wide range of products suitable for all
climates and end uses.

Features
- CE certified

- Guaranteed flame resistance for life of
garment

- Protection against radiant, convective and
contact heat

- Sew on flame resistant industrial wash tape

- Two tier knee pad pockets allowing two
positioning options

- Two-way zip for quick and easy access
- Hook and loop cuffs for a secure fit

- Radio loops for easy clipping of a radio
- 10 pockets for ample storage

- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

|| Short| Reg | Tall | XTall |

S - 3XL
XS -
N AXL
XS -
AXL
S - XXL
S - XXL
XS -
AXL

M - XXL

M - XXL
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

FR21 - Flame Resistant Super Light Weight Anti-Static Coverall 210g
Commodity Code: 6211321000

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd
Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/12375-02/E00-00

Wash Care

w1 X O

A X

MAX
50x

(Notified Body No.: 2777)

CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Item
FR21RERXS
FR21RERS
FR21RERM
FR21RERL
FR21RERXL
FR21RERXXL
FR21RERXXXL
FR21RER4XL

Colour
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red
Red

Weight (Kg)
1.1220
1.1310
1.1460

1.1520
1.2250
1.2810
1.2950
1.3310

Cubic (m?)
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698
0.0698

EAN13

5036108298822
5036108213191
5036108213184
5036108213177
5036108213207
5036108213252
5036108213269
5036108299188

DUN14

15036108788443
15036108699039
15036108699022
15036108699015
15036108699046
15036108699053
15036108699060
15036108788702
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