# **PORTWEST**

## **PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA**

# FR21 - Flame Resistant Super Light Weight Anti-Static Coverall 210g

Collection: Bizflame Essential

Workwear

Range: Flame Resistant

Shell Fabric: Bizflame Plus 210g



This coverall is perfect for the extra warm weather demands of the offshore industry. Constructed with a lighter weight highly innovative flame-resistant twill fabric.

#### **Standards**

EN ISO 11612 (A1+A2, B1, C1, E2, F1) EN 1149 -5 EN ISO 11611 Class 1 (A1+A2)



### Bizflame Essential Workwear

Bizflame Plus garments provide protection to several EN standards. All of the Bizflame Plus garments have been put through the manikin test under EN ISO 11612 and have achieved excellent results demonstrating the level of protection offered to the wearer. Triple stitched throughout for strength in the toughest environments. Industrial wash flame resistant tape provides enhanced visibility. Prevents build up of wearer static energy.

#### Flame Resistant

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi standard protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates and end uses.

### **Features**

- · CE certified
- Guaranteed flame resistance for life of garment
- Protection against radiant, convective and contact heat
- Sew on flame resistant industrial wash tape
- Two tier knee pad pockets allowing two positioning options
- Two-way zip for quick and easy access
- Hook and loop cuffs for a secure fit
- Radio loops for easy clipping of a radio
- 10 pockets for ample storage
- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays



	Short	Reg	Tall	XTall
Khaki		S - 3XL		
Royal		XS - 3XL		
Navy		XS - 4XL	M - XXL	
Orange		XS - 4XL	M - XXL	
Grey		S - XXL		
Black		S - XXL		
Red		XS - 4XL		

# **PORTWEST**

# **PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA**

FR21 - Flame Resistant Super Light Weight Anti-Static Coverall 210g **Commodity Code: 6211321000** 

#### **Test House**

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd (Notified Body No.: 2777)

Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777/12375-02/E00-00

**Wash Care** 

1607 🖄 🖸 ⊇ 💢 MAX 50x

#### CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight (Kg)	Cubic (m³)	EAN13	DUN14
FR21RERXS	Red	43.0	28.0	58.0	1.1220	0.0698	5036108298822	15036108788443
FR21RERS	Red	43.0	28.0	58.0	1.1310	0.0698	5036108213191	15036108699039
FR21RERM	Red	43.0	28.0	58.0	1.1460	0.0698	5036108213184	15036108699022
FR21RERL	Red	43.0	28.0	58.0	1.1520	0.0698	5036108213177	15036108699015
FR21RERXL	Red	43.0	28.0	58.0	1.2250	0.0698	5036108213207	15036108699046
FR21RERXXL	Red	43.0	28.0	58.0	1.2810	0.0698	5036108213252	15036108699053
FR21RERXXXL	Red	43.0	28.0	58.0	1.2950	0.0698	5036108213269	15036108699060
FR21RER4XL	Red	43.0	28.0	58.0	1.3310	0.0698	5036108299188	15036108788702